MagSafe Wireless Car Charger Phone Holder

MAGSAFE WIRELESS CAR CHARGER PHONE HOLDER IS
SUITABLE FOR IPHONE 12 SERIES AND NEWER MODELS.

CHARGE YOUR PHONE IN THE CAR WITH MAGSAFE WHILE
ACTING AS A PHONE HOLDER.

PRINTED WITH YOUR LOGO.

CHOICE OF BLACK OR WHITE.

MINUIMUM 100PCS.

100
1 COLOUR PRINT £16.30
SETUP 225
CARRIAGE £20

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

FULL COLOUR PRINT 100- £0.20
500
FULL COLOUR PRINT

1,000-10,000 S

250

£15.45

£25

£35

£25

£25

SIZE

BRANDING METHOD

MATERIAL

FITTING

COLOURS

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000 2500
£14.85 £14.30 £13.75
(=2 £25 225
£60 £110 £260

5000

£13.45

£25

£500

89mm x 63mm x 8mm

Printed

Aluminum Alloy + PC + ABS

USB to USB-C cable + Vent mount
Black, White

45mm diameter

0.22kg

100

Standard box with instructions

50pcs

11kg

38x22x28cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
8543709990

China

10000
£13.15
(=2

£1000

EXTRA UNIT SETUP



