MagSafe Wireless Car Charger Phone Holder



MAGSAFE WIRELESS CAR CHARGER PHONE HOLDER IS SUITABLE FOR IPHONE 12 SERIES AND NEWER MODELS.

CHARGE YOUR PHONE IN THE CAR WITH MAGSAFE WHILE ACTING AS A PHONE HOLDER.

PRINTED WITH YOUR LOGO.

CHOICE OF BLACK OR WHITE.

MINUIMUM 100PCS.

SIZE	89mm x 63mm x 8mm
BRANDING METHOD	Printed
MATERIAL	Aluminum Alloy + PC + ABS
FITTING	USB to USB-C cable + Vent mount
COLOURS	Black, White
PRINT AREA	45mm diameter
UNIT WEIGHT	0.22kg
MOQ	100
PACKING	Standard box with instructions
CARTON QUANTITY	50pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	11kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	38x22x28cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	8543709990
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
1 COLOUR PRINT	£16.30	£15.45	£14.85	£14.30	£13.75	£13.45	£13.15
SETUP	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25
CARRIAGE	£20	£35	£60	£110	£260	£500	£1000

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
FULL COLOUR PRINT 100- 500	£ 0.20	£ 25
FULL COLOUR PRINT 1,000-10,000	£ 0.15	£ 25

